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Oliver Blomfield Lacey

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode HP4 1LB

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FOURTH CHILTERN PARK
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ATINERA LIMITED

VIAPAY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
VIAPAY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ACI WORLDWIDE (EMEA) LIMITED

APPLIED COMMUNICATIONS INC
(CIS) LIMITED

CUSTIMA INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

AMP (DECISION ENGINEERING)
LIMITED

A M PROGRAMMERS LIMITED
MBS ALVERONIC COMPUTERS
LIMITED

BARIC COMPUTING SERVICES
LIMITED

GOLFLODGE LIMITED

ICL LIMITED

FUJITSU SERVICES MCD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1953

Oliver Blomfield Lacey

Number
01362966

Number

04180273
04002103
04002103
02310474
03455629
03276857

02744983

02744982
01068372

00243112

03025965

02591030

01770023

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Dormant

Non-Trading

Page 1/4

907692762

907692762
The White Cottage Northchurch
Berkhamsted
Hertfordshire

England
British

App. Date
29/03/2016

App. Date
06/07/2001
25/05/2000
25/05/2000
31/01/1998
29/10/1997
12/11/1996

30/07/1996

30/07/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/01/2001
08/01/2001

19/05/2000

19/05/2000

19/12/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS
(RENTALS) LIMITED
MANUFACTURING SYSTEMS
PORTFOLIO LIMITED
WAREHEATH LIMITED
PROJECT BACON LIMITED

MBS PRODUCT SALES LIMITED
AMP (DECISION ENGINEERING)
LIMITED

ICL SORBUS COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

ALCEDO LIMITED

ICL SORBUS COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

WORLD INTEGRATED NETWORK
SERVICES LIMITED

PROJECT BREAD LIMITED
PERSONAL COMPUTER CITY
LIMITED

ICL (UK) LIMITED

ICL THIRD PARTY TRADING LIMITED

ICL TRAINING (NO 1) LIMITED
BACSI (UK) LIMITED

ALCEDO LIMITED

MBS DATA EFFICIENCY LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY SKILLSET LIMITED
PRECIS FM LIMITED

SORBUS EUROPE LIMITED

NEW ALTERNATIVES LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

ICON SUPERSTORES LIMITED

GMS MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS
(RENTALS) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00340474

03065855

02459108
02721549

01331193
02744983

01561301

01680467
01561301

02873781

03083435
01761645

02609699

02710839

03112815
01275427

01680467

00811096

01699355

01770076

01845952

02608660

02641393

02816751

02803300

00340474

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

907692762

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
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NEW ALTERNATIVES LIMITED

PROJECT QUAIL LIMITED

TPLC LIMITED

PROJECT GEORGIA LIMITED
PROJECT GEORGIA LIMITED

ICL THIRD PARTY TRADING
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

A M PROGRAMMERS LIMITED
EUROPEAN COMPUTERS LIMITED

ICL TRAINING (NO 2) LIMITED

ICL LIMITED

CREATIVE OPEN SYSTEMS LIMITED

ICL TRAINING (NO 1) LIMITED

ICL INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

COMPUTER CONSOLES (EUROPE)
LIMITED
FORESTSHIELD LIMITED

CUSTIMA (AFRICA) LIMITED

AMP SYSTEMS LIMITED

IMAGINEERING LIMITED
ICL EDACOM LIMITED

WESTERN DATA PROCESSING
LIMITED

COMPUTER LEASINGS LIMITED
MBS DATA EFFICIENCY LIMITED
DST INNOVIS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY COMBRO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02608660

02870691

01962348

02583322
02583322

02710836

02744982

02262802

02478959

02591030
02656808

03112815

00363406

01968140

02822700

03009489

01961924

03039932
01680584

00803853
00761877
00811096
01394433

02483782

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Dormant
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

907692762

30/11/1996

18/12/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL COMPUTERS
(OVERSEAS) LIMITED

GMS MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED
IMAGINEERING LIMITED

ICL SORBUS SERVICES LIMITED
BARIC COMPUTING SERVICES

(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
ICON SUPERSTORES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00540140

02641393

02803300
03039932

01197054

00926446

02816751

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996
01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

01/05/1996

907692762

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996
30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

30/11/1996

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



